
As of 01/18/2024 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

GRUPE PARK PARKING LOT RESURFACING 
PROJECT NO. WD22011 

B & M BUILDERS, INC. 
11330 Sunrise Prk Dr. Ste. C 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 638-8626 
Fax: (916) 352-6944 
Contact Name:  Alyssa Murray 
Email: estimating@bm-builders.com 

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC. 
P.O. Box 701 
Valley Springs, CA 95252 
Phone: (209) 482-0164 
Contact Name:  John Estruth 
Email: johne@conenginc.net  

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 67  
Farming, CA 95230 
Phone: (209) 623-1141 
Fax: (209) 623-1142 
Contact Name:  Leo Vasconcelos 
Email: LVasconcelos@dirtdynastyinc.com 

ROBERT BURNS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
2501 Wigwam Drive 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Phone: (209) 943-6969 
Contact Name:  Gary Purcell 
Email: Request@robertburnsconstruction.com 

GRADETECH INC. 
299 W Jack London Blvd. 
Livermore, CA 94551 
Phone: (925) 401-5092 
Fax: (925) 397-6733 
Contact Name:  Chris Jordan 
Email:  GradeTinc@sbcglobal.net 

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION INC. 
4735 East Freemont St. 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 649-8617 
Contact Name:  Thomas Mayo 
Email:  thomas@tommayo.net  

FORTICON 
1300 Clay Street, Ste. 600 
Oakland, CA 94612 
Phone: (510) 328-3230 
Contact Name:  Nicholas Ratto 
Email:  nratto@forticon.com  

MBS ENGINEERING, INC. 
12855 Alcosta Blvd. 
San Ramon, CA 94583 
Phone: (925) 334-7200 x106 
Contact Name:  Miguel Rentas-Perez 
Email:  miguel@mbs.engineering 

FRONTLINE GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. 
16440 Ashland Ave. 
San Lorenzo, CA 94580 
Phone: (510) 954-0739 
Contact Name: Jesus Pedroza 
Email:  estimating@frontlinegeconstruction.com 

SIERRA ASPHALT 
3755 Omec Cir. #2 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 635-9898 
Fax: (916) 635-3509 
Contact Name:  David Villalpando 
Email:  dlv@sierraasphalt.com  

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC. 
P.O. Box 1017 
Hughson, CA 95326 
Phone: (209) 416-8622 
Fax: (209) 542-7062 
Contact Name:  Elsa Cordova 
Email:  elsa@asphaltpavingpros.net  

MBS Engineering, Inc.
12855 Alcosta Blvd.
San ramon, CA 94583 
Phone: (925) 334-7200 x106
Contact Name:  Miguel Rentas-Perez
Email:  miguel@mbs.engineering 
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